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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

ECRU
06
08
09
10

27
29
32

167

169
301
317
320
367

370
371
413
414

420
422
433
434
435

451
470
471
500

501
503
522
523
524

535
610
611
612

613
640
642
644
645

646
647

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

348
219
187
211
154

219
304
159
201

323
205
917
173
443

265
158
794
238

485
240
155
461
261

266
190
241
254

143
348
542
525
870

1024
269
396
184

211
252
227
370

1688

669
367

Skeins

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.1

0.2
0.2
0.1
0.2

0.2
0.2
0.5
0.1
0.3

0.2
0.1
0.5
0.2

0.3
0.2
0.1
0.3
0.2

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.1
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.5

0.6
0.2
0.3
0.1

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
1.0

0.4
0.2



Key

Page 2 of 3 A Masque for the Four Seasons - MD

Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

648
680
729
783
801

822
832
833
834

842
844
869
926
927

928
931
934
935

937
975
976

3011
3012

3013
3021
3022
3023

3024
3033
3046
3047
3051

3052
3072
3345
3346

3347
3362
3363
3364
3756

3768
3781

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

351
536
338
148
275

252
162
256
214

257
949
424

1000
235

168
286
481
245

152
106
153
373
198

447
248
582
456

336
333
214
190
355

267
205
172
387

346
448
521
264
259

786
242

Skeins

0.2
0.3
0.2
0.1
0.2

0.2
0.1
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.6
0.3
0.6
0.2

0.1
0.2
0.3
0.2

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.2

0.3
0.2
0.4
0.3

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.2
0.1
0.3

0.2
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.2

0.5
0.2
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3782
3787
3790
3799
3826

3828
3829
3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

184
682
238
901
220

356
249
430
239

Skeins

0.1
0.4
0.2
0.5
0.2

0.2
0.2
0.3
0.2


